
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

No. 
16 
5 

11 
3 

73 
56 
9 
7 

Name 
Stefan Fransson 
Magnus Hodin 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Dante Tallgren 
Magnus Wihlborg 
Milton Grans 
Ulf Bylund 
Travis Rooker 

Class 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
6:21.740 
6:28.426 
6:31.558 
6:39.503 
6:43.899 
6:36.227 
6:51.050 

43.769 

Diff 

6.686 
9.818 

17.763 
22.159 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
DNF 

Gap 

6.686 
3.132 
7.945 
4.396 
1 Lap 

14.823 
7 Laps 

Best Tm 
41.410 
42.378 
42.678 
43.333 
41.862 
45.559 
49.294 

In Lap 
3 
7 
5 
5 
8 
7 
6 
0 

Klubb 
Uppvidinge MK 
SMK Hedemora 
Skövde MK 
Filip Backlund Motorförening 
SMK Gävle 
Enköpings MK 
MCHK-Racing 
Enköpings MK 

Comment 

Tjuvstart +20sec 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

New Track Record (41.410) for MiniRR Stock by Stefan Fransson. 

Margin of Victory 

6.686 

Avg. Speed 

59,601 

Best Lap Tm 

41.410 

Best Speed 

68,679 

Best Lap by 

16 - Stefan Fransson 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM3 Enköping 
MiniRR Stock 

Sprintrace 8varv 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:20:04 

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km 

2025-06-08 11:30 


