

RM3 Enköping

Sorted on Laps

MiniRR Stock

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km

Sprintrace 8varv

2025-06-08 11:30

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:20:04

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	16	Stefan Fransson	MiniRR Stock	8	6:21.740			41.410	3	Uppvidinge MK	
2	5	Magnus Hodin	MiniRR Stock	8	6:28.426	6.686	6.686	42.378	7	SMK Hedemora	
3	11	Johnny Härnströmer	MiniRR Stock	8	6:31.558	9.818	3.132	42.678	5	Skövde MK	
4	3	Dante Tallgren	MiniRR Stock	8	6:39.503	17.763	7.945	43.333	5	Filip Backlund Motorförening	
5	73	Magnus Wihlborg	MiniRR Stock	8	6:43.899	22.159	4.396	41.862	8	SMK Gävle	Tjuvstart +20sec
6	56	Milton Grans	MiniRR Stock	7	6:36.227	1 Lap	1 Lap	45.559	7	Enköpings MK	
7	9	Ulf Bylund	MiniRR Stock	7	6:51.050	1 Lap	14.823	49.294	6	MCHK-Racing	
DNF	7	Travis Rooker	MiniRR Stock		43.769	DNF	7 Laps		0	Enköpings MK	

Text

New Track Record (41.410) for MiniRR Stock by Stefan Fransson.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
6.686	59,601	41.410	68,679	16 - Stefan Fransson

Sekretariat & Tidtagning: Johanna Rydergren

Orbits

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing